De La Salle
Calaveras
Clayton Valley
Woodcreek
Sutter
Granite Bay
Durham

St. Mary's

Lincoln

VARSITY HIGH-FIVE - Schools Teams

961
944
944
931
929
928
920
881
854

1st
2nd
3rd

Motherlode

Coon Creek
Carson City Hot
Los Banos Tiger
Lassern Grizzleys
Colusa
Intermountain

A & A Shooters
Yolo Clay Dogs

VARSITY HIGH-FIVE - OPEN GUN CLUBS

962
961
952
952
951
935
922
851
811

1st
2nd
3rd




JR VARSITY HIGH-FIVE - Schools & Gun Clubs

De La Salle 915 1st
St. Mary's 876 2nd
Turlock Christian 810 3rd

Clayton Valley

IA/IE/IRK HIGH-FIVE - Gun Clubs and Junior School Clubs
Los Banos Tigers 923 1st
Motherlode 921 2nd
Carson City 901 3rd
Coon Creek 892
Colusa 871
A & A Shooters 832
Yolo Sportsmans 811
SutterJuniors 794




