## 2023 YSSF US OPEN TRAP HIGH-FIVE STANDINGS - Championships Clark County Shooting Club - July 14-15, 2023

TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
VARSITY HIGH-FIVE - Schools Teams					
De La Salle	961				1st
Calaveras	944				2nd
Clayton Valley	944				3rd
Woodcreek	931				
Sutter	929				
Granite Bay	928				
Durham	920				
St. Mary's	881				
Lincoln	854				

2023 YSSF US OPEN TRAP					
HIGH-FIVE STANDINGS - Championships					
Clark County Shooting Club - July 14-15, 2023					

TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS	
VARSITY HIGH-FIVE - OPEN GUN CLUBS						
Motherlode	962				1st	
Coon Creek	961				2nd	
Carson City Hot	952				3rd	
Los Banos Tiger	952					
Lassern Grizzleys	951					
Colusa	935					
Intermountain	922					
A & A Shooters	851					
Yolo Clay Dogs	811					

## 2023 YSSF US OPEN TRAP HIGH-FIVE STANDINGS - Championships Clark County Shooting Club - July 14-15, 2023

	<b>.</b>	•	<b>.</b>	•		
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS	
JR VARSITY HIGH-FIVE - Schools & Gun Clubs						
De La Salle	915				1st	
St. Mary's	876				2nd	
Turlock Christian	810				3rd	
Clayton Valley						

## 2023 YSSF US OPEN TRAP HIGH-FIVE STANDINGS - Championships Clark County Shooting Club - July 14-15, 2023

TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS	
IA/IE/RK HIGH-FIVE - Gun Clubs and Junior School Clubs						
Los Banos Tigers	923				1st	
Motherlode	921				2nd	
Carson City	901				3rd	
Coon Creek	892					
Colusa	871					
A & A Shooters	832					
Yolo Sportsmans	811					
SutterJuniors	794					